LMEKM  FLANGED LONG LINEAR BUSHING
● Drawing
● Part Number Notation
-20 UU NA S
●European Standard Samick Square Middle Flanged Linear Bushing
●Nominal Shaft Diameter
●Seal
●Retainer (material)

DYNAMIC
(C)★1)
STATIC
(Co)
LMEKM8UU LMEKM8-A 8
+0.009
-0.001
16 0
-0.009 45
0
-0.3
32
0
-0.2
20 5 24 25 3.4 6.5 3.3 15 430 780 4 53
LMEKM12UU LMEKM12-A 12 22
0
-0.011
57 42 25.5 6 32 32 4.5 8 4.4 15 650 1200 4 100
LMEKM16UU LMEKM16-A 16
+0.011
-0.001
26 70 46 32 6 36 35 4.5 8 4.4 15 1230 2350 5 187
LMEKM20UU LMEKM20-A 20 32
0
-0.013
80 54 36 8 43 42 5.5 9.5 5.4 17 1400 2750 5 260
LMEKM25UU LMEKM25-A 25
+0.013
-0.002
40 112
0
-0.4
62 52 8 51 50 5.5 9.5 5.4 17 1560 3140 6 515
LMEKM30UU 30 47 123 76 56.5 10 62 60 6.6 11 6.5 17 2940 5490 6 655
LMEKM40UU 40
+0.016
-0.004
62
0
-0.015
154 98
0
-0.3
70.5 13 80 75 9 14 8.6 20 3430 8040 6 1560
LMEKM50UU 50 75 192 112 89.5 13 94 88 9 14 8.6 20 6080 15900 6 3500
LMEKM60UU 60 90 0
-0.020 211 134 96.5 18 112 106 11 17.5 10.8 30 7650 20000 6 4500
European Standard Linear Bushing (LME)